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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 6  (54 Bkg) BOFFO ASSUNTA CP
MARZOLINO VALENTINA PM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EM FINOCCHIARO ENRICO VE
TS
SD
EM
SC

CHIARELLI MARCO
FRANCHI CARLO
TORRU ALBERTO
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
CRISAFULLI SIMONA

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 7  (54 Bkg) RACON ROSE AIMEE CL
ATTARDO SARAH SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TS FRANCHI CARLO LG
PM
TS
LB
LB

LAGALA VINCENZO
MURICA VALENTINA
PONSIGLIONE VERONICA
SCALZI GIOVANNI
VACIS MAURO

27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 8  (57kg) SGHEDONI JENNIFER PM
ORAZI FLAMINIA LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TS PONSIGLIONE VERONICA SD
SC
EM
EM
SC

TORRU ALBERTO
MARINO GIUSEPPA
FINOCCHIARO ENRICO
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
CRISAFULLI SIMONA

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 9  (60 Bkg) MERCADANTE ANNA LISA PL
GIONFRIDDO MARTINA SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PM MURICA VALENTINA VE
TS
LB
SD
LG

CHIARELLI MARCO
FRANCHI CARLO
SCALZI GIOVANNI
TORRU ALBERTO
LAGALA VINCENZO

26:30
27:29
26:30
26:30
27:29

RED
BLUE

5 10  (64kg) CORSO ALESSIA CP
EL OKABI GIADA EM

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC MARINO GIUSEPPA SC
TS
LB
TS
VE

CRISAFULLI SIMONA
PONSIGLIONE VERONICA
VACIS MAURO
FRANCHI CARLO
CHIARELLI MARCO

29:27
28:28
29:27
30:26
29:27

RED
BLUE

6 11  (64kg) BERGANTIN ALICE PM
SALERNO MARTINA SC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD TORRU ALBERTO EM
EM
LG
LB
LB

ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
FINOCCHIARO ENRICO
LAGALA VINCENZO
SCALZI GIOVANNI
VACIS MAURO

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

LEGEND
WP Win on points
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